
Begin Advertisement: 4/25/17

Contract No. 471-C1799 Bid Opening: 5/18/17

Project Types Micro-surfacing Anticipated Award: 6/6/17

Pavement Coatings Co. Telfer Pavement Technologies, LLC American Pavement Systems, Inc.
California Pavement Maintenance 

Company, Inc.
Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. VSS International, Inc.

Lump Sum Price Lump Sum Price Lump Sum Price Lump Sum Price Lump Sum Price Lump Sum Price Lump Sum Price

383,900.00$                                        403,723.00$                                        412,612.26$                                        455,533.00$                                        614,007.00$                                        655,000.00$                                        714,000.00$                                        

Project :  Resurfacing of Tahoma Raodway

BID SUMMARY      

Timber Mortality Project - Phase 1 - Grizzly Flats and Camino

Contract No.: 439-C1799

1 of 1

County of El Dorado

Bid Summary17-0354 2A 1 of 1




